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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

17.—Imports of Canada from AH Countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—concluded. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

VII. Miscellaneous produce 
Totals 

Articles the growth, pro
duce or manufacture of 
Canada, returned after 
having been exported. . 

Articles for use of the 
Governor General . . . 

Articles for army and 
navy 

Articles ex-warehoused 
for ships' stores 

Bacteriological products 
or serums 

Barrels or packages re
turned 

Cabinets of coins, collec
tions of medals, e t c . . 

Coffee, green 
Models of inventions and 

other improvements. . . 
Paintings in oil or water 

colours 
Settlers ' effects 
Sponges 
Tea 
Other miscellaneous 

articles 

Coin and bullion :— 
Coins, Brit ish and Can

adian, and foreign 
gold coins 

Gold bullion in bars, 
blocks, ingots, drops, 
sheets or plates, un
manufactured . . . . . . . 

Silver bullion in bars 
blocks, ingots, drops, 
sheets or plates, un
manufactured 

25,751,593 

628,199 

9,611 

2,121 

561,681 

60,483 

79,010 

2,790 
884,208 

32,262 

531,074 
7,721,599 

40,420 
5,080,278 

128,415 

25,235,850 

613,524 

7,247 

2,968 

636,902 

63,712 

75,111 

20,051 
1,194,061 

31,601 

720,885 
10,273,428 

59,782 
5,347,854 

189,135 

8,879,767 4,998,236 

731,994 

376,691 

516,581 

502,772 

33,985,087 

512,532 

8,798 

6,118 

729,607 

84,848 

107,494 

1,571 
1,268,719 

67,281 

962,528 
14,072,611 

73,861 
5,654,883 

228,026 

7,741,849 

1,484,866 

979,495 

52,993,823 

629,398 

45,070 

11,247 

714,273 

95,741 

108,128 

860 
1,840,283 

38,421 

1,293.088 
15,145,212 

86,421 
6,706,575 

245,225 

980,919 

956,366 

33,940,068 

567,392 

23,320 

18,365 

811,332 

127,564 

124,907 

3,314 
2,457,262 

47,467 

930,939 
15,934,383 

98,278 
6,843,620 

523,946 

3,025,219 

1,284,592 

1,118,168 


