Principal articles by classes.	VALUES.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
VII. Miscellaneous produce	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Totals.	25,751,593	25.235.850	33.985.087	52,993,823	33.940.068
Articles the growth, pro- duce or manufacture of Canada, returned after	,	,,			
having been exported Articles for use of the	628,199	613,524	512,532	629,398	567,392
Governor General Articles for army and	9,611	7,247	8,798	45,070	23,320
navy Articles ex-warehoused	2,121	2,968	6,118	11,247	18,365
for ships' stores Bacteriological products	561,681	636,902	729,607	714,273	811,332
or serums Barrels or packages re-	60,483	63,712	84,848	95,741	127,564
turned Cabinets of coins, collec-	79,010	75,111	107,494	108,128	124,907
tions of medals, etc	2,790	20,051	1,571	860	3,314
Coffee, green Models of inventions and	884,208	1,194,061	1,268,719	1,840,283	2,457,262
other improvements Paintings in oil or water	32,262	31,601	67,281	38,421	47,467
colours	531,074	720,885	962,528	1,293,088	930,939
Settlers' effects	7,721,599	10,273,428		15,145,212	15,934,383
Sponges	40,420	59,782	73,861	86,421	98,278
Tea Other miscellaneous	5,080,278	5,347,854	5,654,883	6,706,575	6,843,620
articles	128,415	189,135	228,026	245,225	523,946
Coin and bullion : Coins, British and Can- adian, and foreign gold coins	8,879,767	4,998,236	7,741,849	24,096,596	3,025,219
Gold bullion in bars, blocks, ingots, drops, sheets or plates, un- manufactured Silver bullion in bars	731,994	516,581	1,484,866	980,919	1,284,592
blocks, ingots, drops, sheets or plates, un- manufactured	376,691	502,772	979,495	956,366	1,118,168

.

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909–1913—concluded.